Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

1/18/2020

* = Golden Retriever

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12201 Sophie / Pardue -- e ABS

16 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
16201 Shine / Hunt 61.81 2.314 3 0 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20202 *Breaker / Adams 77.34 1.875 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20203 Libbie / Rabun 69.00 2.101 1 1 0 2 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place

24201 Maverick / Hughes 72.19 2.009

2 2 0 0 0 NO



Standard Results Open - Regular
1/18/2020

* = Golden Retriever

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16402 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 2 3 0 0 1 NQ
16403 Captain / Hunt 61.59 2.647 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQ@s 3 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20204 Quest / Martin 71.61 2.346 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20405 *Copper / Clessa 55.78 3.012 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20406 *Abby / Weishaar 74.42 2.257 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Reins / Hudson -- e ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
1/18/2020

* = Golden Retriever

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8401 Muppet / Van Hook -- 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
8601 Trinity / Wolff 78.23 2.275 4 1 0 3 0 NQ
8602 Kiss / Cash 79.92 2227 2 2 0 0 O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12601 Newt / Tipton 55.32 3.218 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12602 Jiffy / Ganz 63.64 2.797 4 3 1 4 0 NQ
12603 Sheldon / Boyer 70.45 2527 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20403 Ash / Dalan 41.32 4,550 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20601 Griffin / Hewitt -- 1 0 1 2 1 NQ
20602 Tippi / Tipton -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
20604 Pearl / Taylor 59.70 3.149 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20606 *Charm / Harmon -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20607 Matt / Johnson 47.71 3.940 0 0 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
1/18/2020

* = Golden Retriever

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24601 Wilson / Kerr 53.94 3.485 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/18/2020

* = Golden Retriever

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:6 NQs 7 %Q: 46

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8802 Gabby / Samuels 35.13 5.067 40 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Skylar / Snider 38.95 4570 37 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8814 Cheers / Snider 42.76 4.163 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8822 Pink / Gooldy 4295 4.144 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8806 Parker / Reis 55.68 3.197 20 0O 0O O o0 ©O 100
8805 Queeny / Cash 65.61 2.713 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Ramus / Fernando 5417 3.286 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Jazzy / Orris 51.33 3.468 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Sonic / Barnes -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
8808 Beamer / Brand -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
8810 Whisky / Cope 58.50 3.043 1 0 1 2 0 NQ
8812 Tango / Wolff 63.96 2.783 2 0 0 0 o0 NQ
8813 Macho / Van Hook -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:5 NQs6 %Q:45

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12809 Jaeger / Rowe 36.82 4.834 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12802 Rudi / Phillips 41.03 4.338 29 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
12801 Esky / Porras 41.39 4.301 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12812 LuLu / Phillips 42.46 4.192 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12808 Wyatt / Hohrein 4773 3.729 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Zena Z | Zavadil 64.36 2.766 2 2 0 0 O NQ
12804 Brava / Mierzwa 55.20 3.225 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Tater Tot / Moore 47.41 3.754 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Julie / Poirier -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12811 Agnes / Porras -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/18/2020

* = Golden Retriever

12813 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 5791 3.074 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:5 NQs 11 %Q:31
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F;:lultsF E Score Place
16807 Shiraz / Rohlfing 47.09 3.886 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16819 Roxy / Locke 49.63 3.687 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16803 Randy / Braun 52.79 3.467 16 O O O o0 o0 100 3
16804 Giorgio / Pairier 53.29 3434 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16808 Bonnie / Hugo 57.28 3195 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Riley / Locke 4572  4.003 o 1 0 3 © NQ
16805 Tootsie Pop / Moore -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16806 Michael / Ganz 52.86 3.462 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Gigi / Burgess 49.84 3.672 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Spark / Adams 50.91 3.595 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Henry / Rich 49.31 3.711 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Shade / Updyke -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16816 Stormie / Istenes -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
16817 River / Hunt 50.10 3.653 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Emily / Miller 5412 3.381 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16820 Clark / Braun -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
16809 Jitter / Lomax - - - - - ABS
16811 Darby / Mroz -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:16 NQs 17 %0Q:48
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place

20824 Gypsee / Rich 38.05 4.941 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

1/18/2020

* = Golden Retriever

20805
24812
20836
20810
20828
20826
20814
20827
20815
20822
20821
20820
20818
20831
20829
20603
20801
20803
20804
20806
20807
20808
20809
20811
20819
20823
20830
20832
20834
20837
20839

Fiver / Tipton
Nanuk / Boone
Aria / Colberg
Egan / Blau

Kitt / Bruce

Chase / Semanisin
Bolt / Weinberg
Cody / McLees
Sharky / Seely
Quinn / Palutis

Hope / Blank

*True / Schroeder

*Bounce / Peskie

River / Martin

*Saban / Florence

Fiona / Grooms
Cam / Hemmer
Levi / Greenwell
Lexi / Bettis

Leo / Rupprecht
Hannah / Fields

Kelso / Hewitt

* Amber / Collegeman

Tuff / Colberg

Bing / Dalan
Keahilani / Dawidowic
Ryker / Brinson
Bernoulli / Keen
JackDaniels / Owens
Bravo / Hemmer

Trip / Greenwell

39.29
40.54
42.18
42.25
42.88
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52.39
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50.31
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4.637
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3.679
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Master - Regular

100 2
100
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

Master - Regular

1/18/2020
* = Golden Retriever
20840 Ziva / Bettis 48.07 3.911 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20835 Eddie / Schermer -- - - - - ABS
20816 *Bunny / Van Hook -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70sec Qs:4 NQs7 %Q: 36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24803 Autie / Rabun 38.07 4938 31 O 0 0O o0 o0 100 1
24813 Electra / Seely 38.26 4.914 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24814 Schatzi / Miller 4591 4.095 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24808 Ginger / Kincaid 51.22 3.670 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24802 Nitro / Alexander -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
24804 Raylene / Giuliano 44.44 4230 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Bert / Cunningham 54.82 3.429 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
24806 BA / Hoffmann -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24809 Jazz | Moss 47.23 3.981 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
24810 Rookie / Gasparovic 51.50 3.650 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24811 Hawke Eye / Murphy - o 0 o0 1 1 NQ
24807 Annie / Thomason -- - - - - ABS
24C inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FEUHSF Score Place
24815C Misty / Cinotto 37.55 5.007 0O 0 O 1 O NQ
24818C Rascal / Cinotto 46.94 4.005 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
1/18/2020
* = Golden Retriever

16 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

16206 *Demon Marie / Hoffm -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

1/18/2020

* = Golden Retriever

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 73sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
16204 Sadie / Bethel 64.26 2.614 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
16202 *Rivers / Welch -- 3 1 0 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
20407 Kenai / Ariola 50.74 3.311 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
1/18/2020

* = Golden Retriever

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E

20611 Goose / Hughes 54.42 3.455 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20609 Banzai Angus / Curry  65.04 2.891 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

20610 Koda / Ariola 68.47 2.746 1 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results
1/18/2020

* = Golden Retriever

Master - Preferred

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:5 NQ@s1 %0Q: 83
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
4803 Fortune / Samuels 39.85 4.467 41 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
4806 Twilight / Wolff 63.82 2789 17 O 0O O o0 o0 100 2
4808 Roscoe / Schaefer 6791 2621 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4801 Riley / Schaefer 70.81 2514 10 O O O o0 o0 100 4

4802 Topaz / Wolff 7201 2472 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
4804 Dazzle / Van Hook 66.97 2.658 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
4805 Brio / Hightshoe -- e ABS
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF Score Place
8819 Bella / Carnes 41.36 4.304 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Punkin' / Kitchell 59.25 3.004 1 0 0O 0 ©O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 183yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
16825 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  45.17 4.051 28 O O O o0 o0 100 1
12816 Morti / LaFaver 57.33 3.192 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71sec Qs:3 NQ@s 3 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16831 Hana / Johnson 50.83 3.699 20 O 0O O o0 O 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/18/2020

* = Golden Retriever

16821 Izzy / Johnson 56.54 3.325 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16602 *Deacon / Winters 61.32 3.066 9 0O 0O O o0 ©O 100 3
16822 *Clare / Eastman 67.08 2.803 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
16823 Ginger / Albin 59.98 3.134 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
16829 Clyde / Hugo 5499 3.419 1 1 0 1 o0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs:3 NQ@s2 %Q:60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Fgults': E Score Place
20846 Allie / Behrens 59.66 3.151 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20850 *Rory / Hackmann 60.42 3.112 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20848 *Kane / Eastman 60.99 3.082 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20843 *Vega / Bockhorn 42.90 4.382 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20851 Derby / Johnson -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results
1/18/2020

* = Golden Retriever

Novice B - Regular

12 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT 48sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
12201 Sophie / Pardue 26.48 4.532 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 122yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place

16201 Shine / Hunt 31.71 3.847 0 0 2 0 NQ
20.inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
20202 *Breaker / Adams 56.03 2.195 0 0 1 0 NQ
20203 Libbie / Rabun 30.99 3.969 0O 1 1 0O NQ
20204 Quest / Martin 43.15 2.851 1 2 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
24201 Maverick / Hughes -- 3 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
1/18/2020

* = Golden Retriever

8inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8401 Muppet / Van Hook -- 2 2 0 0 NQ
8601 Trinity / Wolff 53.45 2.395 3 2 0 O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 43sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
12602 Jiffy / Ganz 25.42 5.035 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
12402 Ty / Kitchell 51.14 2.503 1 0 0 o©O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 131yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
16403 Captain / Hunt -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
16402 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- - - = - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e Fell:ults E Score Place
20405 *Copper / Clessa -- 3 1 2 1 NQ
20406 * Abby / Weishaar -- 3 1 0 1 NQ
20601 Griffin / Hewitt -- 0 0 2 1 NQ
20604 Pearl / Taylor 48.93 2.718 3 1 0 O NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
1/18/2020

* = Golden Retriever

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
12601 Newt / Tipton 4113 3.452 2 0 1 o NQ
12603 Sheldon / Boyer 54.07 2.626 4 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 39sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
20823 Keahilani / Dawidowic 23.76  6.229 0 0 0 0 100 1
20830 Ryker / Brinson 26.98 5.486 0 0 0 0 100 2
20603 Fiona / Grooms 35.07 4.220 0 0 0 O 100 3
20402 Reins / Hudson 53.30 2.777 4 2 0 O NQ
20602 Tippi / Tipton -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
20606 *Charm / Harmon -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
20607 Matt / Johnson 26.83 5.516 1 0 2 O NQ
20822 Quinn / Palutis 33.34 4.439 1 1 2 O NQ
20837 Bravo / Hemmer 43.63 3.392 1 2 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/18/2020

* = Golden Retriever

8inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:9 NQ@sb5 %Q: 64

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8802 Gabby / Samuels 2435 5832 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Skylar / Snider 26.83 5.293 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
8822 Pink / Gooldy 2795 5.081 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
8814 Cheers / Snider 28.52 4979 18 0 0 0 0 100 4
8804 Jazzy / Orris 32.65 4.349 14 0 0O O O 100
8803 Ramus / Fernando 35.73 3974 11 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Queeny / Cash 39.06 3.635 7 0 0 0 0 100
8812 Tango / Wolff 40.81 3.480 6 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Macho / Van Hook 41.10 3.455 5 0O o0 0 o 100
8602 Kiss / Cash 42.97 3.305 1 1 0 O NQ
8806 Parker / Reis 41.24 3.443 1 1 1 0 NQ
8807 Sonic / Barnes -- 1 1 1 0 NQ
8808 Beamer / Brand 48.54 2.925 0 1 0 0 NQ
8810 Whisky / Cope 4152 3.420 0 0 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:10 NQs 1 %Q: 91

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom\’;e F?:UHS E Score Place
12809 Jaeger / Rowe 25.23 5.628 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
12805 Tater Tot / Moore 27.15 5.230 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
12802 Rudi / Phillips 28.71 4946 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
12801 Esky / Porras 29.19 4865 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
12806 Julie / Poirier 30.01 4.732 13 0 0O O O 100
12811 Agnes / Porras 31.20 4.551 12 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Brava / Mierzwa 3276 4335 11 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Woyatt / Hohrein 35.77 3.970 8 0O O o0 o0 100
12803 Zena Z | Zavadil 36.89 3849 7 0O 0O O O 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/18/2020

* = Golden Retriever

12813 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 37.38 3.799 6 0 0 0 0 100
12812 LuLu / Phillips 34.08 4.167 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 145yds SCT 41l sec Qs:7 NQs 9 %Q: 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16805 Tootsie Pop / Moore 2740 5.292 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
16812 Gigi / Burgess 27.87 5203 13 0O 0O O O 100 2
16806 Michael / Ganz 30.99 4.679 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
16808 Bonnie / Hugo 33.18 4.370 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
16804 Giorgio / Pairier 33.86 4.282 7 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Randy / Braun 39.38 3682 1 0 0O O O 100
16802 Riley / Locke 40.98 3.538 0 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Shiraz / Rohlfing 4446 3.261 0 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Spark / Adams -- 1 1 2 1 NQ
16814 Henry / Rich 2747 5.278 1 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Shade / Updyke 29.97 4.838 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Stormie / Istenes 46.44 3.122 2 0 1 0 NQ
16817 River / Hunt 41.88 3.462 2 2 0 0 NQ
16818 Emily / Miller -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16819 Roxy / Locke 36.26  3.999 0 1 0 0 NQ
16820 Clark / Braun 36.45 3.978 2 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Jitter / Lomax -- - - - - ABS
16811 Darby / Mroz -- e ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/18/2020

* = Golden Retriever

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 39sec Qs:13 NQs 16 %Q:45

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20828 Kitt / Bruce 2568 5.763 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
20806 Leo / Rupprecht 26.62 5560 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
20839 Trip / Greenwell 27.72 5339 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
20804 Lexi / Bettis 2796 5293 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
20819 Bing / Dalan 28.79 5.141 10 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Egan/ Blau 29.76  4.973 9 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Chase / Semanisin 30.21 4.899 8 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Hope / Blank 30.43 4.864 8 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Aria / Colberg 3098 4.777 8 0O 0O O O 100
20840 Ziva / Bettis 30.98 4.777 8 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Cody / McLees 32.99 4.486 6 0 0 0 0 100
20829 *Saban / Florence 35.07 4.220 3 0 0 0 0 100
20820 *True / Schroeder 37.93 3.902 1 0O o0 0 o 100
20403 Ash / Dalan 27.21 5.439 0 0 1 0 NQ
20801 Cam / Hemmer -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
20803 Levi / Greenwell -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20805 Fiver / Tipton -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
20807 Hannah / Fields 58.03 2.550 4 3 1 0 NQ
20808 Kelso / Hewitt 31.49 4.700 0 0 1 0 NQ
20809 * Amber / Collegeman 30.33 4.880 0 0 1 0 NQ
20811 Tuff / Colberg 50.93 2.906 3 1 1 o0 NQ
20814 Bolt / Weinberg 3210 4.611 0 0 2 0 NQ
20815 Sharky / Seely 34.82 4.250 1 0 0 0 NQ
20818 *Bounce / Peskie 37.41 3.956 1 1 3 0 NQ
20824 Gypsee / Rich 26.54 5.576 0 1 2 0 NQ
20831 River / Martin -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20832 Bernoulli / Keen 34.04 4.348 1 1 0 0 NQ
20834 JackDaniels / Owens  26.12 5.666 0 1 0 0 NQ
24812 Nanuk / Boone 28.23 5.243 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/18/2020

* = Golden Retriever

20835 Eddie / Schermer - - - - - ABS
20816 *Bunny / Van Hook -- O 0O o0 o0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 148yds SCT 42 sec Qs:4 NQs 8 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24806 BA / Hoffmann 28.71 5.155 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
24803 Autie / Rabun 29.07 5.091 12 0O 0O O O 100 2
24814 Schatzi / Miller 3144 4707 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
24808 Ginger / Kincaid 41.83 3.538 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24601 Wilson / Kerr 37.65 3.931 0 1 0 0 NQ
24802 Nitro / Alexander 34.27 4.319 1 1 1 0 NQ
24804 Raylene / Giuliano 37.03 3.997 1 2 1 0 NQ
24805 Bert / Cunningham 32.99 4.486 0 0 2 0 NQ
24809 Jazz / Moss 29.54 5.010 1 0 0 O NQ
24810 Rookie / Gasparovic 31.61 4.682 0 1 1 0 NQ
24811 Hawke Eye / Murphy  34.60 4.277 1 0 0 0 NQ
24813 Electra / Seely 37.30 3.968 1 0 0 0 NQ
24807 Annie / Thomason -- e ABS
24C inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 39sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24818C Rascal / Cinotto 27.64 5355 11 0 0 0 0 100 1

24815C Misty / Cinotto 25.62 5.777 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

1/18/2020
* = Golden Retriever
8inches MCT 50 sec NQs 4 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
8802 Gabby / Samuels 31.32 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8816 Fortune / Samuels 33.37 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
8801 Skylar / Snider 33.52 0 0 0 0 100 3
8814 Cheers / Snider 37.28 0 0 0 0 100 4
8803 Ramus / Fernando 40.00 0 2 0 0 NQ
8807 Sonic / Barnes 38.86 2 3 0 0 NQ
8808 Beamer / Brand -- 0 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Tango / Wolff -- 0 2 0 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 48 sec NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
12810 Jett Racer / Tipton 37.06 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12802 Rudi / Phillips 35.43 1 1 0 O NQ
12809 Jaeger / Rowe 31.71 0 1 1 0 NQ
12812 LuLu / Phillips 45.60 1 0 0 O NQ
16 inches MCT 45 sec NQs 3  %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
16813 Spark / Adams 29.02 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16807 Shiraz / Rohlfing 40.74 0 1 0 0 NQ
16814 Henry / Rich 37.11 0 1 3 0 NQ
16815 Shade / Updyke 36.25 0 1 0 0 NQ
16402 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

1/18/2020
* = Golden Retriever
16809 Jitter / Lomax - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 42 sec NQs 7 %0Q: 30
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
20823 Keahilani / Dawidowic  28.76 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20834 JackDaniels / Owens  30.50 0O O o0 O 100 2 25%
20819 Bing / Dalan 35.49 0O 0O O O 100 3 25%
20403 Ash / Dalan 38.52 1 1 2 0 NQ
20806 Leo / Rupprecht 37.33 1 1 0 0 NQ
20810 Egan/ Blau 45.68 3 3 0 0 NQ
20815 Sharky / Seely 36.04 0 1 0 0 NQ
20824 Gypsee / Rich 27.97 0 1 2 0 NQ
20832 Bernoulli / Keen 46.97 1 1 0 0 NQ
20836 Aria / Colberg 38.15 0 0 1 0 NQ
20835 Eddie / Schermer -- - - - - ABS
24 inches NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E Faéults E Score Place
24810 Rookie / Gasparovic 35.47 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24806 BA / Hoffmann -- 0 0 0 0 NQ
24809 Jazz | Moss 36.40 0 1 0 0 NQ
24804 Raylene / Giuliano -- - e e - ABS
24814 Schatzi / Miller -- - - ABS



JWW Results
1/18/2020

* = Golden Retriever

Premier - Regular

24C inches MCT 42 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
24815C Misty / Cinotto 31.30 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24818C Rascal / Cinotto 36.19 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
1/18/2020

* = Golden Retriever
16 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Course Faults Score Place

R W F E
16206 *Demon Marie / Hoffm -- 3 0 0 1 NQ




JWW Results Open - Preferred

1/18/2020

* = Golden Retriever

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
16202 *Rivers / Welch -- 2 3 1 1 NQ
16204 Sadie / Bethel -- 3 2 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
20610 Koda / Ariola 31.09 4.278 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
20407 Kenai / Ariola 33.74 3.942 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results
1/18/2020

* = Golden Retriever

Excellent - Preferred

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
20609 Banzai Angus / Curry  31.62 4.681 1 0 0 0 NQ
20611 Goose / Hughes -- 1 1 1 1 NQ



JWW Results
1/18/2020

* = Golden Retriever

Master - Preferred

4 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 52sec Qs:3 NQ@s 3 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fa::u'ts E Score Place
4803 Fortune / Samuels 28.03 5.066 23 0O 0O O o 100 1
4806 Twilight / Wolff 43.49 3.265 8 0O 0O o0 o0 100 2
4804 Dazzle / Van Hook 50.15 2.832 1 0O 0O o0 o0 100 3

4801 Riley / Schaefer 54.89 2.587 0O 0O o0 o0 NQ
4802 Topaz / Wolff 44,47  3.193 1 1 0 0 NQ
4808 Roscoe / Schaefer 47.41  2.995 1 0 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCout\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
8819 Bella / Carnes 26.85 5.289 22 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
8817 Punkin' / Kitchell 46.89 3.028 1 0 0 o©O NQ
8820 Fancy / Monroe 32.82 4.327 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 145yds SCT 46 sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16825 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  32.19 4505 13 0O O o0 o0 100 1
12816 Morti / LaFaver 3438 4218 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
16 inches Yardage: 148yds SCT 44 sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16821 Izzy / Johnson 34.78 4.255 9 0O 0O O o 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/18/2020

* = Golden Retriever

16602 *Deacon / Winters 3494 4.236 9 0 0 0 0 100 2
16831 Hana / Johnson 35.35 4.187 8 0O o0 0 o 100
16822 *Clare / Eastman 37.43 3.954 6 0 0 0 0 100 4
16823 Ginger / Albin 34.39 4.304 1 0 0 0 NQ
16829 Clyde / Hugo 40.32 3.671 1 1 1 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:2 NQ@s3 %Q:40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
20843 *Vega / Bockhorn 3217 4.601 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
20848 *Kane / Eastman 41.85 3.536 5 0 0 0 0 100 2
20846 Allie / Behrens 39.82 3.717 0 0 2 0 NQ
20850 *Rory / Hackmann 46.93 3.154 0 1 0 0 NQ
20851 Derby / Johnson 29.99 4.935 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results
1/18/2020

* = Golden Retriever

Premier - Preferred

8inches MCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8820 Fancy / Monroe 46.48 2 4 0 0 NQ

12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
12816 Morti / LaFaver 37.85 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16825 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  41.04 0 0 0 0 100 2

20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
20843 *Vega / Bockhorn 38.02 0O 0O o0 o0 100 1 25%
20851 Derby / Johnson 41.77 1 2 1 0 NQ



